
MR PUNEET VALESH, NATH SHARMA 

UP 00000 

INDIA 

GSTIN/UIN 

International Tax Number: 

""" INFORMATION BILL ... 

Confirmation Number 3207105197 

DOUBLETREE BY HILTON GURG/1.0t! - NEW DELHI NCR 18/12/2021 
10:42:00 

Date HSN/SAC Transaction Description Cashier ID 

16/12/2021 996332 IRD 11-1922679 UNTR 

1611212021 996332 IRD 114922720 UNTR 

16/12/2021 996332 SPIRITUAL BAR #5602580 LINTR 

17112/2021 996332 IR0/;4922769 UNTR 

17/12/2021 996332 IRDll-1922780 LINTR 

Guest Signature ___ _ _ _ _ ___ _ 

Page:1 

Room Number 803 fT2 

ArrivalDate 16/12/2021 14:55:00 

Departure Date 1811212021 

Number or Adults and Children 210 

Room Rate 

Rate Plan 

Frequent Flyer 

Hilton Honors 

Hotel GSTIN 

Hotel VAT No. 

Folio No.!Check No. 

Tax Date 

Transac11on ID 

2613170 

2613307 

2613313 

2614033 

2614464 

Debit and Credit Totals 

4,300.00 INR 

COR85 

06441830394 / 
Serv. TaxNo-
AACCB4653PSD0021 
FSSAI License No. 
10017064001154 

307598A 

Debit Credit 

962.88 

825.71 

278.19 

693.55 

933.98 

3,694.31 0.00 

Balance 3,694.31 INR 

Signature of supplier/ authorised representative 
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